
Tax Unit ID: 500
Parcel #: 1811100001009010

Tax Unit: AUBURN TWP 500 Value: 32,384

CAMA #: 181 11 0 00 01 009 01 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 13 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: HILL, JOHN G Legal: PT SE1/4 BEG SE COR SE1/4 TH W 745.5' N 1329' E 708.5' TO E 
LI SEC TH S 1329' TO POB LESS ROW & LESS TH W 205' OF E 
465.5' OF S 650' OF SE1

HILL, ANGELA P

HILL, ANGELA P

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 531740

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,458.58 2,458.58 4,917.16

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202695715-1 12/19/2022

2,032.68 0.00

12/19/2022

0.00

1 2,032.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,032.68

national closing 
solutions

Check #Name/Amnt: 191331              national closing solutions            2032.68

202709538-1 01/10/2023

425.90 0.00

12/20/2022

0.00

1 425.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

425.90

National Closing 
Solutions

Check #Name/Amnt: 191521              National Closing Solutions             425.90

202747066-1 04/26/2023

2,458.58 0.00

04/26/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,458.58

0.00

0.00

**********

2,458.58

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,458.58 2,458.58 0.00 4,917.16

4,917.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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